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Public Service Company of New Hampshire d/b/a Eversource Energy Witnesses 

 

Russel Johnson 
Director-Distribution Engineering 
780 N. Commercial Street 
Manchester, NH 03105 
Russel.johnson@eversource.com 
 

David Plante 
Manager of New Hampshire Project Management and Construction 
13 Legends Drive 
Hooksett, NH 03106 
David.l.plante@eversource.com   
 
James Devereaux 
Manager of Budgets and Investment Planning 
780 N. Commercial Street 
Manchester, NH 03105 
James.devereaux@eversource.com 
 
Leanne Landry 
Director, Investment Planning 
247 Station Drive 
Westwood, MA 02090 
Leanne.landry@eversource.com 
 

Marisa Paruta 
Director of New Hampshire and Connecticut Revenue Requirements 
107 Selden Street 
Berlin, CT 06037 
Marisa.paruta@eversource.com 
 
Edward Davis 
Director of Rates 
107 Selden Street 
Berlin, CT 06037 
Edward.davis@eversource.com 
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Paul Renaud 
Vice President, Engineering 
247 Station Drive 
Westwood, MA 02090 
Paul.renaud@eversource.com 
 
Brian Dickie 
Vice President, New Hampshire Electric System Operations 
780 North Commercial Street 
Manchester, NH 0301 
Brian.dickie@eversource.com 
 

New Hampshire Department of Energy Witness 
 
Jay Dudley 
Utility Analyst 
21 S. Fruit Street 
Concord, NH 03301 
Jay.e.dudley@energy.nh.gov 
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